

TS- 177/19
Regd.- 74/19

18
14.03.23

Today is fixed for filing amendment w/s and for taking further steps by the plaintiff.

Ld. lawyer for the plaintiff is present by filing hazira.

Ld. lawyer for the defendants no. 1 – 4 files a written statement and filing written objection against the injunction application supported by an affidavit.

Copies served with objected to.

Let all the same be kept with the record.

To 16 .06.23 for filing amendment w/s and for taking further steps by the plaintiff.

Sd/-
ACJM cum CJSD
Kakdwip