

**T.S. 177 of 2019**

**JO Code: 000823**

**Reg. 74 of 2019**

**Order No.20**

**Date: 16.08.23**

Today is fixed for filing additional WS and for taking steps by the plaintiff.

Ld advocate on behalf of the plaintiff submits that steps have already been taken on 28.09.2022.

Ld advocate on behalf of the defendants submits that additional WS has been filed today.

Hence, fix 09.10.2023 for hearing on the point of impounding of the alleged agreement for contract.

D/C

Sd/-Sushmita Gayen  
ACJM-cum-CJSD, Kakdwip

Sd/-Sushmita Gayen  
ACJM-cum-CJSD, Kakdwip