

TS- 177/19
Regd.- 74/19

24
24.05.24

Today is fixed for awaiting report from ADSR, Alipore.
Ld. lawyer for the plaintiff is present by filing hazira.
Ld. lawyer of the defendants no. 1 - 4 is also present by filing hazira along with a compiled written statement supported by an affidavit.
Copy served with objected to.
Let the same be kept with the record.
Report already been received & tagged with this record.
Plaintiff is directed to take fresh steps.
To 10.07.24 for taking fresh steps by the plaintiff.

D/C

ACJM cum CJSD
Kakdwip