

TS-177/19
Regd.- 74/19

32
18.09.25

Today is fixed for steps by the defendants no. 1- 4 as last chance.
Ld. lawyer for the plaintiff is present by filing hazira.
Ld. lawyer for the defendants no. 1 – 4 is present by filing hazira. Along with some xerox copy of relevant documents by firisti.
Copy not served.
Let the same be kept with the record.
No step has been taken by the defendants no. 1 – 4.
To **26.11.25** for **steps by the defendants no. 1- 4 as special chance i.d. necessary order shall be passed.**

D/C

ACJM cum CJSD
Kakdwip