

TS-177/19
Regd.- 74/19

33
26.11.25

Today is fixed for steps by the defendants no. 1- 4 as special chance i.d. necessary order shall be passed.

Due to Resolution of the Local Bar te case is adjourned.

To **16.02.26** for ***steps by the defendants no. 1- 4 as special chance i.d. necessary order shall be passed.***

ACJM cum CJSD
Kakdwip